
Four Corners Air Quality Task Force 
Time Line: Updated May 2007 
 
Wednesday, April 25: Draft Task Force Report (version 6) posted on the 4C website. 
 
Wednesday, May 9: Quarterly Task Force Meeting (Farmington) Work Groups’ final review of all 
draft mitigation options – discuss what to do about any outstanding papers. Last working meeting prior to 
public review! 
 
Wednesday, May 9 – Wednesday, May 30: Work Group conf calls to finalize any papers, supporting 
information, editing, etc.  
 
Friday, May 11 – Friday, June 8: Work group coordinators finalize work group sections, including 
integration of all yellow highlighted comments into doc and development of section glossaries, then email 
to Rebecca for consolidation.  
 
Wednesday, May 30: FINAL DEADLINE FOR NEW PAPERS AND TASK FORCE REVIEW TO 
DRAFT REPORT. 
 
Wednesday, June 13 – Friday, June 22: OUTREACH for public review process takes place: email to 
broad list (500+); press release; paid ads in major papers; posting on 4C website; links from other 
websites; posting of flyers. 
 
Friday, June 22: Draft Task Force Report (version 7) posted on the 4C website. 
 
Friday, June 22 – Friday, July 13: Public Review period of Draft Task Force Report (via the web). 
 
Friday, July 13 – Wednesday, August 1: WGCs review comments for major themes/issues to bring 
forward at August meeting. 
 
Wednesday, August 8, 2007: Next Task Force Meeting (Durango). Review public comments; work 
groups decide on what revisions will be made and identify drafting teams to make them. 
 
Thursday, August 9 – Friday, September 7: Work group calls to finalize revisions based on comments. 
 
Friday, September 7: All revisions based on public comments due to WGCs.  
 
Friday, September 7 – Friday, September 21: WGCs prepare all final material from work groups to 
email to Rebecca by 9/21. 
 
Friday, September 21 – Friday, October 26: FINAL EDIT ON TASK FORCE REPORT 
 
Monday, October 29: FINAL REPORT POSTED 
 
Wednesday, November 7, 2007: FINAL Task Force Meeting (Durango). Presentations by work group 
members to the entire Task Force summarizing their section of the Report; Joint Agency presentation on 
next steps; celebration of a job well done!  
 
Summer 2008: Re-convene Task Force for progress update. 


